
Rule 4.34 -CVL The Insolvency Act 1986 Form 4.20 

8.95/99 
Statement of Company’s Affairs Pursuant to Section 95/99 of the Insolvency Act 1986 

For Official Use 

To the Registrar of Companies 

Company Number 

Name of Company | 05283925 

Deborah Webb Limited 

We, 
Stewart Bennett James Bradney 

3rd Floor 3rd Floor 
39-45 Shaftesbury Ave 39-45 Shaftesbury Ave 

London W1D 6LA London W1D 6LA 

United Kingdom United Kingdom 

the liquidator(s) of the above-named company attach a statement of the company’s affairs as at 

06 February 2009. 

Stewart Bennett James Bradney 

Dated: 10 February 2009 

Bridge Business Recovery LLP 
3rd Floor 39-45 Shaftesbury Ave, London W1D 6LA , United Kingdom 

Ref: JPB\DW\MB\WS 
For a Use 

Insolvency Sect Post Room 

A49 ‘3/02/2008 

COMPANIES HOUSE 



1 

v ‘ 4 

Rule 4.34-CVL Form 4.19 

Statement of Affairs 

Statement as to affairs of 

Deborah Webb Limited 

on the 6th day of February 2009 being a date not more than 14 days before the date of the 
resolution for winding up 

Affidavit 

This affidavit must be sworn or affirmed before a Solicitor or Commissioner of 

Oaths when you have completed the rest of this form. 

I Deborah Webb, Company Director 

Of Holly Cottage, Padhams Green, Mountnessing, Brentwood, Essex, CM13 1UL 

Make oath and say that the several pages exhibited hereto and marked A, Al, B & Care 
to the best of my knowledge and belief a full, true and complete statement as to the 
affairs of the above named company as at 06 February 2009 (being a date not more than 
14 days before the date of the resolution for winding up) and that the said company 

carried on business as the sale of clothing. 

Sworn at LO Levu le bk LL 

Date & C- 04 ignature(s) y | A 90,3 | ) 

Before me “i _f AL 

D ech 
A Solicitor or Gommissiener-efCaths 

Before swearing the affidavit the Solicitor or Commissioner is particularly 
requested to make sure that the full name, address and description of the 
Deponent are stated, and to initial any crossings-out or other alterations in the 

printed form. A deficiency in the affidavit in any of the above respects will mean 

that it is refused by the court, and will need to be re-sworn. 

Signature _ AA Date: b 2:07. 



A—- DEBORAH WEBB LIMITED - SUMMARY OF ASSETS 

Book Value Estimated to Realise 

£ £ 

Assets Subject to Floating Charge 
Furniture, Fixtures and Fittings 5,081 192 

Stock/Inventory on Hand 2,340 2,340 

Goodwill 11,666 Nil 
19,087 2,532 

Uncharged Assets 

Available to preferential creditors 19,087 2,532 

Signature 
AL 
nvitver ne 

Date: b-leoy 



Al - DEBORAH WEBB LIMITED —- SUMMARY OF LIABILITIES 

Estimated to Realise 

£ £ 

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors 2,532 

Liabilities 

Estimated Surplus (Deficiency) as regards preferential creditors 2,532 

Estimated prescribed part of net property (to c/f) n/a 

Estimated total assets available for floating charge holders 2,532 

Floating Charge Claims (1,700) 
Estimated Surplus (Deficiency) of assets after floating charges 832 

Estimated prescribed part of net property (b/d) n/a 
n/a 

Total assets available to unsecured creditors 832 

Unsecured non-preferential claims 

Trade and Expense Creditors (64,794) 
HM Revenue & Customs - VAT (26,666) 

HM Revenue & Customs - CT (5,504) 
(96,964) 

Estimated Surplus (Deficiency) Unsecured creditors (96,132) 

Share Capital: 
Ordinary (100) 

(100) 
Estimated Surplus (Deficiency) as regards members (96,232) 

lf Date: b : 2 -O 7 



7@Z ueElUaRyog 
C— DEBORAH WEBB LIMITED — SHAREHOLDER LISTING 

Ordinary 

Shareholder 

DEBORAH WEBB 

Address 

Holly Cottage Padhams Green Mountnessing Brentwood Essex 

CM13 1UL Essex CM13 1UL 

Nominal 
Shares Value 

100 100.00 

100 100.00 

Paid Up 
Value 

100.00 

100.00


